First Unitarian Rental Fees - 2023

Free admission, no Paid admission Free admission, Cleaning
Room solicitation, <4 hrs and/or solicitation |but >4 hrs Deposit*
Sanctuary and/or Parlor $180.00 $360.00 $360.00 $50.00
Annex (Large Room) $120.00 $240.00 $240.00 $50.00
Classroom $45.00 $85.00 $85.00 $50.00

*users take trash with them except when cleaning fee is charged; no deposit when cleaning fee is charged
*members receive a 50% discount for space rentals
*non-profit organizations receive a 50% discount for space rentals

Instrument Usage

Piano Use (fee waived if tuning) $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
Organ Use $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
AV Equipment Rental

Sanctuary/Parlor Sound System $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
Portable Sound System (for rooms

other than the sanctuary) $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
Projector $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

AV Technician Fees

If you would like to live stream or record your event, in addition to the $50 sound system fee listed above
-you must hire a tech person from our list of people who are familiar with our equipment and procedures OR
-your tech person must be oriented on our equipment ahead of time (additional $50 fee)

Minister Fees Non-Members Members
Memorial Service $350 Fee Waived
Additional Committal/Burial S50 Fee Waived
Wedding $500 Fee Waived
Additional Wedding Rehearsal S50 Fee Waived
Child Dedication $250 Fee Waived
Organist Fees

Weddings/Events $250

Rehearsals

S50/hr




Sexton Fee

|$25/hr

If you need help with set up or clean up of your event, our Sexton may be able to assist
There is a $25/hr fee for this service.
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